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Gaujugend

Name
Lottner
SchieRl

Zisler

Schmidt
Prey
Reitinger jr.
Zisler
Fink
Bockl
Wwild
Reitinger
Flierl

Stangl

Franz

Bohm

Schmidt
Ring
Lottner

Konig

Vorname
Verena
Marina

Nico
Martina
Manuel

Josef
Alicia
Benedikt
Lukas
Catarina
Andreas
Wolfgang
Thomas

Matthias

Stefan
Mareike
Lukas
Peter

2017

Verein
Pertolzhofen
Pertolzhofen

Thanstein
Thanstein
Pertolzhofen
Thanstein
Thanstein
Pertolzhofen
Thanstein
Schénsee
Thanstein
Thanstein
Schénsee
Schénsee
Thanstein
Thanstein
Thanstein
Pertolzhofen

Teiler

68
105
165
170
213
245
309
331
336
339
419
442
502
524
710
801
1000
1000



